4
800.238.7474
Better. By Design.
ON DELAY, INTERVAL, FLASHER, CYCLE & DELAYED INTERVAL
 Relay Output   |  TH4 Series   |  High Amp
	 Effectively	and	economically

 * Dual Time functions come with matching time
ranges as standard. See www.macromatic.com/onoff
for how to order a unit with non-matching combinations.
	Onboard Fixed Time Delay
	 Replace	two-digit	code	with	suffix	“F”	followed	by
delay [0.1 ... 100] followed by (S) seconds, (M)
minutes or (H) hours. For example, TH40262-F5S is
an	On	Delay	with	a	time	delay	fixed	at	5	seconds.
	Remote Adjustable Time Delay (R1 Modification)
 Single Time function models can be built with two
terminals	for	remote	adjustable	or	fixed	time	delays.
** TIME RANGE TABLE
 Time Delay Range   Code
 0.05 - 5 seconds 04
 0.1 - 10 seconds 30
 0.3 -30 seconds 07
 0.6 - 60 seconds 08
 1 - 100 seconds 31
 1.2 - 120 seconds 09
 1.8 - 180 seconds 10
 3 - 300 seconds 12
 10 - 1,000 seconds 36
 0.1 - 10 minutes 32
 0.3 - 30 minutes 15
 0.6 - 60 minutes 16
 1 - 100 minutes 33
 10 - 1,000 minutes 37
 0.02 - 2 hours 17
 0.1 - 10 hours 34
 1 - 100 hours 35
33
22
NONO NCNC
COM.COM.
N.O.N.O.

 * Dual Time functions come with matching time
ranges as standard. See www.macromatic.com/onoff
for how to order a unit with non-matching combinations.
	Onboard Fixed Time Delay
	 Replace	two-digit	code	with	suffix	“F”	followed	by
delay [0.1 ... 100] followed by (S) seconds, (M)
minutes or (H) hours. For example, TH40262-F5S is
an	On	Delay	with	a	time	delay	fixed	at	5	seconds.
	Remote Adjustable Time Delay (R1 Modification)
 Single Time function models can be built with two
terminals	for	remote	adjustable	or	fixed	time	delays.
** TIME RANGE TABLE
 Time Delay Range   Code
 0.05 - 5 seconds 04
 0.1 - 10 seconds 30
 0.3 -30 seconds 07
 0.6 - 60 seconds 08
 1 - 100 seconds 31
 1.2 - 120 seconds 09
 1.8 - 180 seconds 10
 3 - 300 seconds 12
 10 - 1,000 seconds 36
 0.1 - 10 minutes 32
 0.3 - 30 minutes 15
 0.6 - 60 minutes 16
 1 - 100 minutes 33
 10 - 1,000 minutes 37
 0.02 - 2 hours 17
 0.1 - 10 hours 34
 1 - 100 hours 35
~
~
V
+
-
N.O.
N.C.
C NO NC
3
EXT. RES.
3
54

 * Dual Time functions come with matching time
ranges as standard. See www.macromatic.com/onoff
for how to order a unit with non-matching combinations.
	Onboard Fixed Time Delay
	 Replace	two-digit	code	with	suffix	“F”	followed	by
delay [0.1 ... 100] followed by (S) seconds, (M)
minutes or (H) hours. For example, TH40262-F5S is
an	On	Delay	with	a	time	delay	fixed	at	5	seconds.
	Remote Adjustable Time Delay (R1 Modification)
 Single Time function models can be built with two
terminals	for	remote	adjustable	or	fixed	time	delays.
DUAL PIN TRIGGER AND ISOLATED RELAY COMMON
  CONTROL CATALOG
 FUNCTION  VOLTAGE NUMBER ** WIRING
 ON DELAY 240V AC/DC TH41261-**
 (Switch Trigger) 120V AC/DC TH41262-**
  48V AC/DC TH41264-**
  12V DC TH41266-**
  24V AC/DC TH41268-**
 WATCHDOG 240V AC/DC TH41361-**
 (Switch Trigger) 120V AC/DC TH41362-**
  48V AC/DC TH41364-**
  12V DC TH41366-**
  24V AC/DC TH41368-**
 SINGLE SHOT 240V AC/DC TH41561-**
 (Switch Trigger) 120V AC/DC TH41562-**
  48V AC/DC TH41564-**
  12V DC TH41566-** DIAGRAM 376
  24V AC/DC TH41568-**
 OFF DELAY 240V AC/DC TH41661-**
 (Switch Trigger) 120V AC/DC TH41662-**
  48V AC/DC TH41664-** Remote Adjustable
  12V DC TH41666-** Time Delay
  24V AC/DC TH41668-** (R1 Modification)
 SINGLE SHOT 240V AC/DC TH42261-**
 FALLING EDGE    120V AC/DC TH42262-**
 (Switch Trigger) 48V AC/DC TH42264-**
  12V DC TH42266-**
  24V AC/DC TH42268-**
 ON DELAY/   240V AC/DC TH44161-**
 OFF DELAY 120V AC/DC TH44162-**
 (Switch Trigger) *  48V AC/DC TH44164-**
  12V DC TH44166-**
  24V AC/DC TH44168-**
 DELAYED   240V AC/DC TH46561-**
   INTERVAL  120V AC/DC TH46562-** DIAGRAM 382
 (Swtitch Trigger) * 48V AC/DC TH46564-**
   12V DC TH46566-**
  24V AC/DC TH46568-**
	 See	“Definitions	of	Timing	Functions”	at	back	of	catalog.
** Complete Product Number using two-digit Code from Time Range Table below.
Time Delay Options ** TIME RANGE TABLE
 Time Delay Range   Code
 0.05 - 5 seconds 04
 0.1 - 10 seconds 30
 0.3 -30 seconds 07
 0.6 - 60 seconds 08
 1 - 100 seconds 31
 1.2 - 120 seconds 09
 1.8 - 180 seconds 10
 3 - 300 seconds 12
 10 - 1,000 seconds 36
 0.1 - 10 minutes 32
 0.3 - 30 minutes 15
 0.6 - 60 minutes 16
 1 - 100 minutes 33
 10 - 1,000 minutes 37
 0.02 - 2 hours 17
 0.1 - 10 hours 34
 1 - 100 hours 35
	 Effectively	and	economically
operate	heavy	loads
 30A SPDT relay output contacts

 * Dual Time functions come with matching time
ranges as standard. See www.macromatic.com/onoff
for how to order a unit with non-matching combinations.
	Onboard Fixed Time Delay
	 Replace	two-digit	code	with	suffix	“F”	followed	by
delay [0.1 ... 100] followed by (S) seconds, (M)
minutes or (H) hours. For example, TH40262-F5S is
an	On	Delay	with	a	time	delay	fixed	at	5	seconds.
	Remote Adjustable Time Delay (R1 Modification)
 Single Time function models can be built with two
terminals	for	remote	adjustable	or	fixed	time	delays.
** TIME RANGE TABLE
 Time Delay Range   Code
 0.05 - 5 seconds 04
 0.1 - 10 seconds 30
 0.3 -30 seconds 07
 0.6 - 60 seconds 08
 1 - 100 seconds 31
 1.2 - 120 seconds 09
 1.8 - 180 seconds 10
 3 - 300 seconds 12
 10 - 1,000 seconds 36
 0.1 - 10 minutes 32
 0.3 - 30 minutes 15
 0.6 - 60 minutes 16
 1 - 100 minutes 33
 10 - 1,000 minutes 37
 0.02 - 2 hours 17
 0.1 - 10 hours 34
 1 - 100 hours 35
EXT. RES.
3
1

 * Dual Time functions come with matching time
ranges as standard. See www.macromatic.com/onoff
for how to order a unit with non-matching combinations.
	Onboard Fixed Time Delay
	 Replace	two-digit	code	with	suffix	“F”	followed	by
delay [0.1 ... 100] followed by (S) seconds, (M)
minutes or (H) hours. For example, TH40262-F5S is
an	On	Delay	with	a	time	delay	fixed	at	5	seconds.
	Remote Adjustable Time Delay (R1 Modification)
 Single Time function models can be built with two
terminals	for	remote	adjustable	or	fixed	time	delays.
** TIME RANGE TABLE
 Time Delay Range   Code
 0.05 - 5 seconds 04
 0.1 - 10 seconds 30
 0.3 -30 seconds 07
 0.6 - 60 seconds 08
 1 - 100 seconds 31
 1.2 - 120 seconds 09
 1.8 - 180 seconds 10
 3 - 300 seconds 12
 10 - 1,000 seconds 36
 0.1 - 10 minutes 32
 0.3 - 30 minutes 15
 0.6 - 60 minutes 16
 1 - 100 minutes 33
 10 - 1,000 minutes 37
 0.02 - 2 hours 17
 0.1 - 10 hours 34
 1 - 100 hours 35
3
2
6
V
+
-~
~
COM.
N.O.
N.C.
C NO NC
EXT. RES.
3
2

 * Dual Time functions come with matching time
ranges as standard. See www.macromatic.com/onoff
for how to order a unit with non-matching combinations.
	Onboard Fixed Time Delay
	 Replace	two-digit	code	with	suffix	“F”	followed	by
delay [0.1 ... 100] followed by (S) seconds, (M)
minutes or (H) hours. For example, TH40262-F5S is
an	On	Delay	with	a	time	delay	fixed	at	5	seconds.
	Remote Adjustable Time Delay (R1 Modification)
 Single Time function models can be built with two
terminals	for	remote	adjustable	or	fixed	time	delays.
** TIME RANGE TABLE
 Time Delay Range   Code
 0.05 - 5 seconds 04
 0.1 - 10 seconds 30
 0.3 -30 seconds 07
 0.6 - 60 seconds 08
 1 - 100 seconds 31
 1.2 - 120 seconds 09
 1.8 - 180 seconds 10
 3 - 300 seconds 12
 10 - 1,000 seconds 36
 0.1 - 10 minutes 32
 0.3 - 30 minutes 15
 0.6 - 60 minutes 16
 1 - 100 minutes 33
 10 - 1,000 minutes 37
 0.02 - 2 hours 17
 0.1 - 10 hours 34
 1 - 100 hours 35
EXT. RES.
3 6
54
N.O.